
⽉ 16:40-17:30
⼟ 9:20-10:10
⼟ 15:10-16:00
⽇ 10:10-11:00

中級 ⽉ 17:30-18:45  18:45-19:15 Va
初級 ⽕ 16:45-18:00

初・中級 ⽔ 16:15-17:30
中級 ⽊ 17:30-18:45
初級 ⾦ 16:45-18:00

初・中級 ⼟ 10:10-11:25  11:30-12:00 Va
シニアA合同 ⽕ 18:00-19:30  19:35-19:50P
シニアA合同 ⽔ 17:30-19:00
シニアA合同 ⽊ 18:45-20:15  20:15-20:30 P
シニアA合同 ⾦ 18:00-19:30

⼟ 12:00-13:30  13:30-14:30 Va
⽉ 19:30-21:00  21:00-21:15 P
⽕ 19:50-21:20  21:20-21:35 P

シニアBのみ ⽊ 20:30-21:50
⾦ 19:30-21:00  21:00-21:15 P
⼟ 16:00-17:30  17:30-18:30 Va
⽇ 14:00-15:30  15:30-16:30 Va

特進 ⽇ 11:30-13:00  13:00-14:00 Va
個⼈指導 ⼟ 18:30-19:30

リハーサル/コンクール指導
コンテンポラリー/ボーイズクラス（不定期）

⽔ 19:00-20:30

プレクラス

ジュニアA

ジュニアB

シニアA・B


