		月	16:40-17:30	
プレクラス		土	9:20-10:10	
		土	15:10-16:00	
ジュニアA		B	10:10-11:00	
	中級	月	17:30-18:45	18:45-19:15 Va
	初級	火	16:45-18:00	
	初・中級	水	16:15-17:30	
	中級	木	17:30-18:45	
	初級	金	16:45-18:00	
ジュニアB	初・中級	土	10:10-11:25	11:30-12:00 Va
	シニアA合同	火	18:00-19:30	19:35-19:50P
	シニアA合同	水	17:30-19:00	
	シニアA合同	木	18:45-20:15	20:15-20:30 P
	シニアA合同	金	18:00-19:30	
シニアA・B		土	12:00-13:30	13:30-14:30 Va
		月	19:30-21:00	21:00-21:15 P
		火	19:50-21:20	21:20-21:35 P
	シニアBのみ	木	20:30-21:50	
		金	19:30-21:00	21:00-21:15 P
		土	16:00-17:30	17:30-18:30 Va
		B	14:00-15:30	15:30-16:30 Va
特進		В	11:30-13:00	13:00-14:00 Va
個人指導		土	18:30-19:30	
リハーサル/コンクール指導 コンテンポラリー/ボーイズクラス(不定期)		水	19:00-20:30	
			A.	